

Markel Renews Sponsorship of William Buick

Markel International, London, April 28, 2014 --- Markel International, the specialist insurer, has announced it has renewed its sponsorship of leading international jockey, William Buick, for a further two years.

William Buick, 25, commented: "I am delighted that Markel International has decided to extend its sponsorship. I have enjoyed four successful years with Markel and I hope to continue that success by riding more high profile winners both in the UK and abroad."

William Stovin, President and Chief Operating Officer of Markel International, commented: "We are delighted to confirm our sponsorship renewal of William Buick for a further two years. He has enjoyed great success for the last four years and achieved some excellent brand exposure for Markel both here and abroad. We wish him the very best of luck for the coming Flat season."

ENDS

For more information:

Johnno Spence CEO JSC Sport 07860 583307

Markel International Limited is a subsidiary of Markel Corporation, a US-based diverse financial holding company that trades on the New York Stock Exchange (NYSE: MKL). Markel International writes insurance and reinsurance business through offices across the UK, Europe, Canada, Latin America and Asia Pacific. Markel International's insuring entities include Syndicate 3000, Markel International Insurance Company Limited and Markel Resseguradora do Brasil S.A. Markel International also manages the business of Abbey Protection plc which provides legal expenses and professional fees insurance as well as complementary legal, professional and reinsurance services. For more information please visit us at www.markelinternational.com.